Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Northern Woo Community, T	
NORTH WOODFORD WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C	HEET NO. 1
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT
Class "C" - Residences and Tenant Houses		
Connection Fee: \$300.00		
First 2,000 gallons (minimum) Next 3,000 gallons Over 5,000 gallons		\$6.25 1.60 per m 1.05 per m
Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth.		
	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	AUG 2 9 1974 DIVISION	
ATE OF ISSUE 10-15-72 DATE	EFFECTIVE 10-15	72
SSUED BY Jany Than TITLE	CHAIRMAN	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Northern Woodfe Community, To	ord County wn or City	
	P.S.C. NO		
	ORIGINAL SH	EET NO. 2	
NORTH WOODFORD WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C.	NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.		
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNIT	
Class "B" - Businesses and Farms over 10 ac	eres (1" or larger meter)		
Connection Fee: \$400.00			
First 5,000 gallons (minimum) Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons		\$8.00 1.20 per m. 0.90 per m.	
Ten percent over due penalty added after tenth	I.·		
	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
	AUG 2 9 1974 ENCLERING DIVISION		
DATE OF ISSUE 10-15-72 DAT	E EFFECTIVE 10-15-	72	
SSUED BY Jan TITE	E CHAIRMAN		
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the I	ublic Service Commiss	ion of Ky. in	

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Northern Wood Community, T P.S.C. NO.	own or City	
ORIGINAL		SHEET NO. 3 P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.	
CLASSIFICATION O	F SERVICE	`	
		RATE PER UNIT	
Class "A" - Schools, Distilleries			
Connection Fee: \$500.00			
First 30,000 gallons (minimum) Over 30,000 gallons		\$26.50 0.75 per	
	FIECKED BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION AUG 9 19 4		
by	ENGLISHING DEALSTAN		
TE OF ISSUE 10-15-72 DATE	EFFECTIVE 10-15-7	2	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Northern Woo Community, T	odford County own or City	
NORTH WOODEORD WATER DISTRICT	P.S.C. NO.		
	ORIGINAL S	HEET NO. 4	
	CANCELLING P.S.C	. NO	
	s	SHEET NO.	
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNIT	
Field and Pasture Connections (available only with Class "A" or Class")	3" connections)		
Connection Fee: \$150.00			
First 1,000 gallons (minimum) Over 1,000 gallons		\$2.00 0.75 per m.	
Ten percent over due penalty added after ten	th.		
	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
	AUG 3 9 1974		
	by GICK	·	
ATE OF ISSUE 10-15-72 DAT	E EFFECTIVE 10-15-	72	
SSUED BY Name of Officer TITL	E CHAIRMAN		

	P.S.C. NO.	Taylo:
	ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 5 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.
NORTH WOODFORD WATER DISTRICT me of Issuing Corporation		
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
		PER UNIT
Trailer Courts:		
Connection Fee: \$300.00		
Rates:		
1,000 gal. x number of spaces x \$3.125 Next 3,000 gal At Additional At	ő (minimum)	\$1.60 per m 1.05 per m
Ten percent over due penalty added after tent	h.	
,	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	AUC 2 9 1974 MELKING DIVISION	
TE OF ISSUE 10-15-72 DATE	EFFECTIVE 10	-15-72
UED BY TITLE	CHAIRMAN	